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Huntingdon
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

September 1986
A 4-year-old Holstein owned by Branstetter Farms topped

the Huntingdon County DHIA with a record of 1,539pounds of
fat and 36,874pounds ofmilk in 305 days.

Name Owner
No. Cow

Brd. Cows Days
In Milk

Milk Fat
Lbs. Lbs.

Edwin Steach 3
Gregory & NancyYocum 3
Geraold E. McMath B3
Branstetter Farms B3
Tannery Road Farm G3

22,042
19,643
19,871
19,601
20,058
19,876
18,976
18,818
19,364
20,552
19,900
19,649
18,711
18,494
19,111
19,199

John S. Kyper B3
Daland Farms 3
Joseph M. McMath 3
Timothy R. Peachey 3
Duane & Carolyn Eberly B3
James Boone
E. James McMath
Behrer Farms
Evergreen Farm No 3
Gillbrook Farms
Geary E Shade
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THINKING OF
BUILDING?

| READ LANCASTER FARMING'SA ADVERTISING TO FIND ALL
* YOUR NEEDS!

Philip A. Yohn
Sangrey Farms
Max Isenberg
TimothyA Bliss
Samuel K Byler
John W. Lynn
Eberle Brothers
Locust Lane Farm
Chester & Carole Smith
John C Goshorn
Gibboney Farms

G 3 49 8
B 3 112 1
B 3 79 5
B 3 33 7
B 3 57 4
B 3 55 8
B 3 51 4
B 3 94 3
B 3 1459
B 8 40 2

3 60 0

19,563
18,985
19,995
18,182
19,029
18,450
19,326
17,636
18,149
17,620
18,657

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds of
fat during the September test period
Branstetter Farms

#Kns
#476 '

Locust Lane Farm
051
0103

Sangrey Farms
199

Jason-John Byler
Alice

Edwin Steach
Lisa
Jenny

GillbrookFarms
1GT1906
MVXI4S9
8V1556
AG 33
#ETI7I4

Johns Kyper
47
40

Daland Farms
Princes
Rye
Alison

Geary E Shade
»Jello

Hawthorne Farm
83

Chester & Carole Smith
269

4-01
3-05

6-09
8-03

305
305

36,874 1539
27,623 1153

24,081 1010
19,811 855
24,444 997

24,652 980
28,747 962
23,709 882
25,589 958
24,122 932
23,758 915
23,291 899
24,173 895

24.398 951
23.398 866
22,971 927
23,212 920
24,416 901
21,959 922

23,412 912

7-02 21,915 880

DC MACHINE
.)* SHOP

Agricultural & Industrial Supplies
• Fencing Supplies

• Kendall Oils &Lubricants
• Wood & Coal Stoves

• Stainless & Aluminum Welding
—UPS Service—
NEWLOCATION:

Rt. 30 East
Gordonvillp\ D.SJVIACHINE

\ VChurch
IrishtownR(
;kRd.Leaci

Intercourse

<<

Lancaster

Tannery Road Farm
158

N&N Farm
Y 68

Samuel K Byler
137

PaulD Powell
119

John A Hoover
Jill

Name

Harold Robson Jr
L&J Holstems
Leemon E Gaugler
WilliamChamberlain
Theodore Schmelzle
Middle Ridge Farm
Oliver+Manan Bolter

2388 OldLeacockRd.
Gordonville, PA 17529 (215) 273-3495
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MONOFLO
4 GAL.

MEDICATOE

SAVE MONEY WITHMONOFLO
Warm As The BROODERS
SunFor Pigs,
Poultry, Etc.

6,000 BTU
.

$49.95
Controls Availablenow $99.95

Heavy Duty, Thick
PIG HEAT PADS

NIPPLE ■WATERERS „

w/DoubleCord
• 24”x36”

Monoflo Sting 4
3/8”.... $1.99 3/8”.... $3.99
1/2”.... $2.29 1/2”.... $4.59

3/4” ...$5.99156.95
• 24"x48"

$64.95
pniuyntw HOG&CArnjE:

WATERERS

•
•80Head Cap. . Aaaures
• PrevenU Freer- Livestock Fresh

ing to -30* with- WaterDaily
out Electricity
orG<**^Msls9.9s

KT*^

■ J Xf NoGas n*
No Electricity

3 -4-00 305 22,263 S’S
3 4-07 305 22,766 862
3 5-11 305 23,719 859
3 6-03 305 18,878 856

3 8-04 302 23,055 854

Tioga
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

September, 1986
Acow owned by Jay Foreman topped the Tioga County DHIA

tor September His 5-year-old Holstein produced 22,733
pounds of milk and 1,049pounds of fat in 305 days

Brd. Cows
% Days Milk 3 Fat
In Milk Lbs X Lbs

56 8
41 5
42 4

20,833
20,776
19,583
20,877
20,477
17,039
21 063

3 46 4 87 7
3 49 3 90 3

B 3 108 3 89 1
3 57 9 87 0

(Turn to Page C7)

STOLTZFUS BUILDERS
Honey Brook, PA

We Specialize In Pole And Frame Buildings
CALL US FOR AN ESTIMATE

(215) 273-3456

, /* II NIPPLE CUP WATERERS
With Heavy Cast Iron Cup

1 1 Works on gravity or water
pressure system.

■»
* for easyto hook-

lQQ up to water line
i' • No special fittings needed.

Does Not Include Nipple

Stainless Steel
ROTARY HOG FEEDERS

275 Lbs.
Reg. $219.95

SALE$179,954^,^
WOVEN WIRE

3 &5 Gauge
Sizes: 4xB

5x7

tr *

Flat Top

ROUND FEEDERS
ff • Reduces Feed Wastage

• Easy Flow “AgitationSystem”
(:: j

. • One-Piece Galvanized Spun Reg. $369.955> '
'

; Bottom or Cast Iron Bottom
• SR2SS&, $319.95

Also Availablew/Extra Rings For More Capacity

Reg.
$129.29

305
302
305

305

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305

3-06

0-00

5-08
5-09

3-
6-06
0-00
4-
3-11

5-
6-

6-03
3-95
6-04

5-09

4-05

88 5
88 6
88 0

778
763
757
756
743

'733
'729


